General information about company

Scrip code 531273
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE986B01044
Name of the company Radhe Developers (India) Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
gg' Particular Yes/No Promote:}e:gﬂpPromoter sh;:EIoilcder Non Prglr};cl)itgr- Non
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
& Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%0)
As on shareholding date 24 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . 0 Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | -0l nos. STl 5 2 b 0 class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held | total no. of shares
) I shareholders equity shares | equit Dencsito i) = (calculated as per SCRR, No of Voting (XI1V) Rights Total as
() q quity POy | (jvyx(v)+ | 1957) (VIII) As a % of P
(1)) held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) Vi) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | .1 a%o
V) X egyy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) (F%romoter 5 247585033 247585033 47.27 247585033 247585033 | 47.27
Group
(B) Public 45730 276156887 276156887 52.73 276156887 276156887 | 52.73
Non
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©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 45735 523741920 523741920 100 523741920 523741920 | 100
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding Number of
,asa% Shares
assuming full [ Number of Locked | pledged or _ o
No. Of conversion in shares (XII) otherwise SMB-EREgRPELED Gl S EIES
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares . Underlying | convertible (X1T) Number of
Category . Shares . . .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . :
Outstanding : convertible |asa held in
() shareholder ibl Outstanding L f As a Asa | ialized
an convertible Warrants securities percentage 0 ; ; ematerialize
securities | (v and No. Of | diluted share % of % of | form (XIV) | gyp- Sub- Sub-
i) i total | No. | total
*) Warrants | capital) No. (a) : category | category | category
(Xi) (a) Xn= Shares | (a) | Shares 0Q) (ii) (iii)
(VI)+(X) As held held
a % of (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) & 47.27 105595940 | 42.65 247585033
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 52.73 266786887 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 105595940 | 20.16 514371920 0 0 0
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
Cat & No. of fully il h h £ sh
ategory Nos. OF 5276l 19 paid- | shares shares no. of shares | \g of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Name of the . up underlying | held (VII) [ (calculated as %
Sr. shareholders | equity . : _ asa’
Shareholders ai) shares held equity | Depository | = per SCRR, of
0] av) shares [ Receipts (IV)+(V)+ [ 1957) (VIII) cl 5 Class Total Total
held | (V1) (V1) As a % of a5 €0 X egy | 1O Voiihg
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) éggc%r)‘er 5 247585033 247585033 | 47.27 247585033 247585033 | 47.27
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 247585033 247585033 | 47.27 247585033 247585033 | 47.27
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 5 247585033 247585033 | 47.27 247585033 247585033 | 47.27
A=A D+A)2)
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B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

) Institutions (Domestic)
(@) Mutual Funds | 5 196000 196000 0.04 196000 196000 0.04
Sub-Total (B)(1) 5 196000 196000 0.04 196000 196000 0.04
2) Institutions (Foreign)
®3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
© B 45349 146282776 146282776 | 27.93 146282776 146282776 | 27.93
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal share | 114 118701018 118701018 | 22.66 118701018 118701018 | 22.66
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
Non Resident
(i) Indians 151 3971392 3971392 | 0.76 3971392 3971392 [ 0.76
(NRIs)
Bodies
) 111 7005701 7005701 1.34 7005701 7005701 1.34
Corporate
Sub-Total (B)(4) 45725 275960887 275960887 | 52.69 275960887 275960887 | 52.69

Total Public Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 45730 276156887 276156887 | 52.73 276156887 276156887 | 52.73
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2) 45735 523741920 523741920 | 100 523741920 523741920 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 45735 523741920 523741920 | 100 523741920 523741920 | 100

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding Number of
,asa% Shares
assuming Number of Locked | pledged or ) Ay
full in shares (XI1) otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of conversion encumbered
No. Of No. of Shares of (X11I)
Shares Shéres Underlying | convertible Number of
Underlying Ui Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outstari/dir? convertible [asa held in
convertible | o0 9| securities | percentage Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities | () and No. Of | of diluted % of %of |form (XIV) [sub- |Sub- | Sub-
) Warrants | share No. (a) total _|No. Jitotal category | category | category
(Xi) (a) capital) Shares | (a) | Shares () (ii) (iii)
Xn= held held
(VID)+(X) (b) (b)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) 47.27 105595940 | 42.65 247585033
Sub-Total (A)(1) 47.27 105595940 | 42.65 247585033
) Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 47.27 105595940 | 42.65 247585033
(A=A D)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
I I I I I [

file:/lIE|l...s%20&%20Disclosures/BSE-ASE_Submission/LODR%20Compliaces%20from%202016/2024/December%202024/Reg.%2031_Shareholding%20Pattern/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2024.html[05-02-2025 11:03:45]



(@)

0.04

Sub-Total (B)(1)

0.04

@

Institutions (Foreign)

©)

Central Government / State Government(s)

(4)

Non-institutions

()

27.93

139036776

(h)

22.66

118701018

0]

0.76

2301392

0]

1.34

6747701

Sub-Total (B)(4)

52.69

o|lo|lo|o| o

266786887

[=3 =l Nel el o)

[=N Nl Nel Noll Ne)

Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B)()+(B)(A)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

52.73

266786887 0

C

Table 1V - Statement showi

ing shareholdi

ng pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Pub

lic shareholder

Total (A+B+C2)

100

105595940

20.16

514371920

Total (A+B+C)

100

105595940

20.16

514371920

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ASHISHBHAI
PRAFULBHAI PATEL

NIKIBEN
MITESHBHAI
SHAH

PRAFULBHAI
CHUNIBHAI PATEL

MADHUBEN
PRAFULBHAI PATEL

JAHNAVI
ASHISHBHAI
PATEL

PAN (11

ACTPP0045R

AFRPP5312G

AGUPP9330N

ADZPP3630R

ACTPP8343C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

105595940

102000

102000

696980

141088113

247585033

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

105595940

102000

102000

696980

141088113

247585033

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.16

0.02

0.02

0.13

26.94

47.27

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class o

f securities (1X)

Class eg: X

105595940

102000

102000

696980

141088113

247585033

Class eg:y

Total

105595940

102000

102000

696980

141088113

247585033

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.16

0.02

0.02

0.13

26.94

47.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.16

0.02

0.02

0.13

26.94

47.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

105595940

105595940

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

42.65

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XI1V)

105595940

102000

102000

696980

141088113

247585033

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

UDAYKUMAR DINESHCHANDRA BHATT

Naimish Yadukant Patel

JAGAT JAYANTKUMAR PARIKH

Click here to go back

PAN (11

AAVPB6252C

AEDPP8904K

AFVPP7667Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

37866483

12310000

8700000

58876483

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

37866483

12310000

8700000

58876483

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.23

2.35

1.66

11.24
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