

General information about company

Scrip code	531273
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE986B01044
Name of the company	Radhe Developers (India) Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	24	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	247585033			247585033	47.27	247585033		247585033	47.27
(B)	Public	45730	276156887			276156887	52.73	276156887		276156887	52.73
	Non										

(C)	Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	45735	523741920			523741920	100		523741920		523741920 100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				47.27	105595940	42.65			247585033			
(B)	Public				52.73					266786887	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	105595940	20.16			514371920	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total	
							Class eg: X	Class eg:y			
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	247585033			247585033	47.27	247585033		247585033	47.27
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	5	247585033			247585033	47.27	247585033		247585033	47.27
(2)	Foreign										
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	5	247585033			247585033	47.27	247585033		247585033	47.27

B											
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1) Institutions (Domestic)											
(a)	Mutual Funds	5	196000			196000	0.04	196000		196000	0.04
Sub-Total (B)(1)		5	196000			196000	0.04	196000		196000	0.04
(2) Institutions (Foreign)											
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)											
(4) Non-institutions											
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	45349	146282776			146282776	27.93	146282776		146282776	27.93
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	114	118701018			118701018	22.66	118701018		118701018	22.66
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	151	3971392			3971392	0.76	3971392		3971392	0.76
(l)	Bodies Corporate	111	7005701			7005701	1.34	7005701		7005701	1.34
Sub-Total (B)(4)		45725	275960887			275960887	52.69	275960887		275960887	52.69
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		45730	276156887			276156887	52.73	276156887		276156887	52.73
C											
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)		45735	523741920			523741920	100	523741920		523741920	100
Total (A+B+C)		45735	523741920			523741920	100	523741920		523741920	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A												
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
(1) Indian												
(d)				47.27	105595940	42.65			247585033			
Sub-Total (A)(1)				47.27	105595940	42.65			247585033			
(2) Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				47.27	105595940	42.65			247585033			
B												
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder												
(1) Institutions (Domestic)												

(a)				0.04					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.04					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)				27.93					139036776	0	0	0
(h)				22.66					118701018	0	0	0
(i)				0.76					2301392	0	0	0
(l)				1.34					6747701	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)				52.69					266786887	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				52.73					266786887	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100	105595940	20.16			514371920			
Total (A+B+C)				100	105595940	20.16			514371920			

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHISHBHAI PRAFULBHAI PATEL	NIKIBEN MITESHBHAI SHAH	PRAFULBHAI CHUNIBHAI PATEL	MADHUBEN PRAFULBHAI PATEL	JAHNAVI ASHISHBHAI PATEL	
PAN (II)	ACTPP0045R	AFRPP5312G	AGUPP9330N	ADZPP3630R	ACTPP8343C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	105595940	102000	102000	696980	141088113	247585033
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	105595940	102000	102000	696980	141088113	247585033
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.16	0.02	0.02	0.13	26.94	47.27
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	105595940	102000	102000	696980	141088113	247585033
Class eg:y						
Total	105595940	102000	102000	696980	141088113	247585033
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.16	0.02	0.02	0.13	26.94	47.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.16	0.02	0.02	0.13	26.94	47.27
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	105595940	0	0	0	0	105595940
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	0	0	0	42.65
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	105595940	102000	102000	696980	141088113	247585033
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Serial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UDAYKUMAR DINESHCHANDRA BHATT	Naimish Yadukant Patel	JAGAT JAYANTKUMAR PARIKH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAVPB6252C	AEDPP8904K	AFVPP7667Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	37866483	12310000	8700000	58876483
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	37866483	12310000	8700000	58876483
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.23	2.35	1.66	11.24
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				

Class eg: X	37866483	12310000	8700000	58876483
Class eg:y				
Total	37866483	12310000	8700000	58876483
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.23	2.35	1.66	11.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.23	2.35	1.66	11.24
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	37866483	12310000	8700000	58876483
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0